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HNunexc

2013/0635
2014/0573
2016/0370
2016/0625
2017/0302
2017/0611
2018/0035
2018/0083
2018/0090
2018/0109
2018/0142
2018/0151
2018/0268
2018/0330
2018/0369
2018/0395
2018/0499
2018/0698
2019/0015
2019/0017
2019/0025
2019/0035
2019/0047
2019/0079
2019/0094
2019/0135
2019/0141
2019/0150
2019/0187
2019/0208
2019/0244
2019/0256
2019/0274
2019/0299
2019/0317
2019/0320
2019/0322
2019/0405
2019/0407
2019/0414
2019/0417
2019/0424
2019/0449
2019/0454
2019/0566
2019/0571
2019/0671
2019/0688

IIpe3ume u nme

Munomeuh Haramia
[Tpu6uh Credan
Crommh Mnanen
Byjuunh Anexca
Manauh Muban
Wnuh Besbko

Boxunh Mwununa
Mapkosuh Hukona
Mpha Huxona
PuctuBojeBuh Jlenka
Mapxkosuh JbyOuma
Cynywm Jlazap
O6panosuh Muxaunno
Munuakosuh MBan
JKuBkoBuh Aekca
MunoBanoBuh JeneHa
Craxkuh Mununa
[epuh Jlazap

Tomuh MuoHa
’Kusojunosuh ®@unun
Maruh Huna
JoBanosuh Hemama

TaromupoBuh Jumutpuje

Mapunkosuh Mapuja
Munuhesuh MBana
Munocku Ypoun
Hocosuh Bacunuje
Boxxuh Mupxko
Janunosuh Hukona
Hukuh Haha
[Terposuh Jlyman
Xopgar Ilerap
Temanosuh /lyman
I'paxoBan Muxaumno
HoBujanuh Bacunmje
PajkoBuh Jenena
I'muropos Mapuja
JumoB Karja
Kpajuuk Haranuja
Crenuh Munormm
Bacwsesuh Teongop
CreBanunh Anekca
Cranojesuh Tujana
[Terom Anexcannap
Tepauh Jlyka
[aBukuH AHIpE]
[Tepuh Anacracuja
Kosauyuh Jlyka

JlabopaTopujcke
BexkOe
45.83
45.83
50.00
40.00
43.33
40.83
49.17
49.17
48.33
45.83
48.33
45.83
48.33
48.33
50.00
50.00
47.50
45.00
50.00
50.00
49.17
46.67
49.17
50.00
50.00
50.00
45.00
46.67
49.17
47.50
48.33
45.00
47.50
47.50
44.17
45.83
42.50
46.67
50.00
50.00
50.00
48.33
49.17
47.50
48.33
48.33
47.50
47.50

Jdomahu
3ajaTak
20.00
20.00
14.40
10.40
20.00
20.00
10.40
20.00
15.20
10.40
10.40
10.40
20.00
14.40
10.40
10.40
10.40
14.40
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
8.80
19.20
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
9.60
20.00
10.40
10.40
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
8.80
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
14.40
8.80

HUcnur

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
30
30
20
2

30
30
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
30
20
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
30
11
30
30
30
30
30
30

YkynHo
MoeHa
95.83
95.83
94.40
80.40
93.33
90.83
89.57
99.17
93.53
86.23
86.73
86.23
98.33
82.73
62.40
90.40
87.90
79.40
100.00
100.00
99.17
96.67
99.17
88.80
99.20
100.00
95.00
96.67
97.17
95.50
98.33
85.00
86.10
97.50
84.57
86.23
92.50
96.67
100.00
90.00
88.80
79.33
99.17
97.50
98.33
98.33
91.90
86.30

Omnena

10
10
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
9
9
9
10
9
7
10
9
8
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
10
9
9
10
10
10
10
9
8
10
10
10
10
10
9



